Endringer i ruteplanen for stykkgods og pakker
Ruteplanendringer fra 31. mars

posinord

Postnummer
2910
3593
3595
3788
4473
4519
5683
6133
6141
6727
6729
6779
6870
6871
6872
6875
6879
6942
6944
6966
7810
7819
7873
7890
7892
7893
7896
7898
8690
8860

Ruteplanendringer fra 31. mars 2020

Poststed

Aurdal
Ustaoset
Haugstgl
Stabbestad
Kvinlog
Holum
Reksteren
Lauvstad
Rovde
Bremanger
Kalvag
Holmgyane
Ornes
Jostedal
Luster
Hgyheimsvik
Solvorn
Svortevik
Stavang
Guddal
Namsos
Fosslandsosen
Harran
Namsskogan
Trones
Skorovatn
Brekkvasselv
Limingen
Hattfjelldal
Tjotta
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